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Companies A

A Contracorriente Films

Fernando Riera Fischer
info@acontracorrientefilms.com
www.acontracorrientefilms.com
*34 935398 536

About a Bicycle

Jaume Fargas
jaume@aboutabicycle.com

*34 649 593 393

Adria's Film Productions

Adria Guxens
adriasfilmproductions@gmail.com

+34 678 979 076

Aima Inicitives SL

Yolanda Prim
yprim@jmae.es

+34 932385008

Alba Sotorra

Alba Sotorra Clua
alba@albasotorra.com
www.albasotorra.com
*34 606 953 555
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A Pena Films

Cristina Lopez
apenafilmsbcn@gmail.com

Acteon

Claudio Zulian
acteon@acteon.es
www.acteon.es
+34 609 886 658

Afilm International Film
Workshops

Yolanda Torres
info@afilm.es
www.afilm.es
*34 938 947167

Al Pati Produccions

Isabel Fernandez
info@alpati.es
alpati.es

*34 932 841 055

Alfa Pictures

David Alfaras
info@alfapictures.com
www.alfapictures.com
*34 932 006 859
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Alhena Production

Norbert Llaras Carles
nllaras@alhena.cat
www.alhena.cat

*34 934 617330

Amoros Producciones

Josep Amoros
info@amorospc.com
WWWwW.amorospc.com
+34 93 250 68 67

Anna Mitja Comas

Anna Mitja Comas
anna.mitja@gmail.com

+34 616 132 746

Apemanstudio

Juan Carlos Concha
ape@apemanstudio.com
www.apemanstudio.com
+34 636 363 054

Arca Audiovisual (Filmax)

Carlos Fernandez
filmax@filmax.com
www.filmaxinternational.com
*34 933 368 555

Areavisual
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Alll Need Is Money

Enrique Baro Ubach
allineedismoney@gmail.com
www.allineedismoney.com
+34 650 269 768

Andergraun Films

Montse Triola
info@andergraun.com
www.andergraun.com
+34 931 843 427

Antaviana Films

Rosa Fusté
info@antavianafilms.com
www.antavianafilms.com
*34 931439 044

Araki Films

Eva Vila Purti
info@arakifilms.cat
arakifilms.cat

+34 670 536 325

Arcadia Motion Pictures

Sandra Tapia

sandra.tapia@arcadiamotionpictures.com

www.arcadiamotionpictures.com
*34 934 143 071

Arriska Films


mailto:nllaras@alhena.cat
www.alhena.cat
mailto:allineedismoney@gmail.com
www.allineedismoney.com
mailto:info@amorospc.com
www.amorospc.com
mailto:info@andergraun.com
www.andergraun.com
mailto:anna.mitja@gmail.com
mailto:info@antavianafilms.com
www.antavianafilms.com
mailto:ape@apemanstudio.com
www.apemanstudio.com
mailto:info@arakifilms.cat
arakifilms.cat
mailto:filmax@filmax.com
www.filmaxinternational.com
mailto:sandra.tapia@arcadiamotionpictures.com
www.arcadiamotionpictures.com

Xevi Subinya
produccion@areavisual.es

*34 933 098 183

Asallam Films

Helena Altabas
info@asallamfilms.com
asallamfilms.com

*34 931715936

AVED Produccions

Sergio Alvarez
produccions@aved.es
www.aved.es/
*34 934 137590
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Miriam Giménez
info@arriska.cat
www.arriska.cat
*34 934 433 483

Atiende Films

Pep Garrido Montblanch
atiendefilms@gmail.com
www.atiendefilms.com
+34 607264 381
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Catalan Films & TV

C/Provenca 281,
08037 Barcelona
Spain

*34 93 552 49 40
info@catalanfilms.cat

www.catalanfilms.cat

This catalogue was published in January 2017 and is
mainly aimed at festival programmers, sales agents,
distributors, producers and financiers.

The status of each production listed may vary throughout
the year; please contact the relevant companies or
Catalan Films & TV for further information.
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